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Speaker Average
Logan
Aiden
Nick
Caleb
Asheesh
Megan
Swing
Shiyi
Alice
Shinney
Noah

lan

78

77
76.8
76.4
76.2
75.8
75.6
75.2

75
74.4
74.4
72.8

Round 1
78
80
80
76
77
75
76
70
70
73
80
72

Round 2
78
77
76
78
75
78
76
76
77
70
71
73

Round 3
76
77
78
72
75
76
76
77
76
76
72
73

Round 4
79
76
75
78
77
76
76
77
76
77
75
74

Round 5
79
75
75
78
77
74
74
76
76
76
74
72

Standard Deviation
1.095445115
1.673320053
1.939071943
2.332380758

0.9797958971
1.326649916
0.8
2.638181192
2.529822128
2.576819745
3.136877428
0.7483314774



Pos
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Team

Marianapolis Team 1
Hybrid Nick and Meghan
Lake head and queens
Mcgill 2

Heard you got oil 2

Mc gill SF

Average Speaker Round 1 Speaker Round 2 Speaker Round 3 Speaker Round 4 Speaker Round 5 Wins

154.4
152.6
151.4

148
148.4
146.2

154
155
160
148
148
140

156
154
148
144
149
143

148
154
149
151
149
153

157
151
151
144
150
143

157
149
149
153
146
152
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